Election_Name
Primary Election 2026-03-03

Voter_ID

1003251076
1003251082
1003306756
1003306760
1012015787
1201418373
1031143195
1003233023
1021309000
1018029933
1046941449
1003242402
1001825743
1011960505
1003281299
1003304825
1003277186
2149985337
1003293700
1043749855
1003280331
1003254138
1026757411
1187675211
1011617586
1082752856
2191201022
1003213942
1009608291
1003276860
1003406549
1010889249
1003206770
1163887707
1003246126
1143133585
1143133494
1003254954
1003260252
1003259755
1010759640
1003214876
1003295539
1020425748
1003204929
1003274317
1003213200
1040170802
1011475466
1003288647
1003308859
1058655187
1169319860
1003296875
1064779798
1063708115
2215488865
1023408485
1169269330
2208007133
1009330848
1013149033
1003294535
1200410300
1200410261
2199656324
1003262445
2126460779
2214722836

Election_Date
3/3/2026

Voter_Name

ADAMS, JOE PARRISH
ADAMS, SHARON CLARK
ALLEN, DAVID BRUCE
ALLEN, MARSHA KAY
ARGUELLO, DANIEL

ARISTA, MARISELA VENEGAS
ARMSTRONG, DAVID WAYNE
ARREDONDO, LYNDA ARISTA
BAGWELL, MATTHEW THOMAS
BAILEY, JAMES WESLEY
BARCLAY, SCOTT WADE
BARKER, J O

BECK, JOETTA SLOANE
BLAGRAVE, SHANA ANDERSON
BOHANNAN, LILLIAN MURIEL
BORN, KENNETH ALLAN
BOYD, CAROL JUNE
BREWER, ROBERT DEAN
BUCHANAN, SAM MELVIN
BURCHELL, WALTON RAY
CAHILL, CHERYL LAIN
CHAVARRIA, MANUEL DOMINGO
CLOUGH, DICKIE RAY
COOK, BILLY JAY

COOKE, VIRGINIA KILMAN
COOTS, KRISTINE RENEE
COX, MICHAEL RAY

CROSS, PHILLIP JACK

DAILY, MARK KEVIN
DAVENPORT, LESLIE DIANNE
DEL TORO, JESUS CRUZ
DUCK, LLOYD NATHAN
EDMONDS, PATSY RENE
EPPLER, EVA MARIE
FERNANDEZ, MARCUS M
FIELDS, ALTON LLOYD
FIELDS, BECKY RINGENER
FRANKLIN, WESLEY MOORE
FUQUA, RODNEY VELL
FUQUA, ROE LYNN

GARCIA, JOANN CLAVERAN
GARCIA, MARY EVELYN
GASS, SHERYL WILLIAMS
GONZALES, MARISSA YVETTE
GREEN, EVELYN ANN

HALE, ROCKY CRAIG

HALE, YVONNE SHAFER
HARRISON, JOSEPH DOMINIC
HEATLEY, MARK NOEL
HOLDAMPF, PAULA LYNN
HOLLEMAN, DAVID ALAN
HOLLEMAN, NATALIE KAINE
HUDGINS, DEBRA ANN
JENNINGS, MICHAEL JOSEPH
JIMENEZ, GLORIA LEAH
JIMENEZ, SCOTT

JONES, JUSTIN LEE
KENNEDY, BARBARA LORETTA
KENNEDY, CHARLES LEON
KING, LEXI LYNN

LEOS, LAURA ANNA

LLOYD, RODGER LEE
LOCKHART, JIMMY ROY
LONGORIA, EUGENIA LUCILLE
LONGORIA, GABRIEL

LUSK, ANNIE KATHARINE
LUSK, DAN EARL

MANNING, JEREMY
MARONN, ANASTASIA ROSE

Total_Voter_Checkins
240

Voter_Address_Full_Text

3217 AUBURN AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
3217 AUBURN AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
415 ECHOLS,COAHOMA,TX,79511

415 ECHOLS,COAHOMA,TX,79511

1603 CANARY ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

16 MEADOWBROOK RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
18000 N FM 1584,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

407 S AYLESFORD ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
4111 CALLAHAN RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1910 RUNNELS ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

113 BRIAN RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2612 CRESTLINE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
4000 CONNALLY ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
4103 CALLAHAN RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2902 S ANDERSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
705 N TUBB RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2707 LYNN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

3301 CORNELL AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2611 E 24TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

3400 GAIL HWY,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1609 N FM 700,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1105 MESA AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1812 OIL MILL RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2505 FISHER ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

5113 STERLING RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
901 E FM 700 APT 236,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
4045 VICKY ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

3705 CAROLINE ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
602 BAYLOR BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2713 SHIRLEY DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2204 WARREN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1411 E 18TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1404 ROBIN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

208 LITTLE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

4057 VICKY ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

718 CRAIGMONT DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
718 CRAIGMONT DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1502 STATE PARK DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
8709 N COUNTY ROAD 41,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
8709 N COUNTY ROAD 41,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
642 MANOR LN,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2501 ALBROOK DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2916 MELROSE LN,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1310 LEXINGTON AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
3002 CHEROKEE ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1601 THORPE ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1601 THORPE ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

907 HIGHLAND DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2503 LARRY DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

5911 RATLIFF RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

212 WILSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

212 WILSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

9503 E MIDWAY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1110 JEFFERY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

400 WASHINGTON BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
400 WASHINGTON BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2607 HUNTER DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2110 MARILYN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2110 MARILYN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
12200 E COUNTY ROAD 24,COAHOMA,TX,79511
1603 S MAIN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2609 N ANDERSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
5813 WALTER RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

4911 WASSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
4911 WASSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1506 PHILLIPS RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1506 PHILLIPS RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

509 HIGHLAND DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2623 HUNTER DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

Early Voting
2/18/2026
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Ballot_Party
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Precinct
S45.2
S45.2
S207c.1
S$207c.1
S11.6
S$207.3
S405.3
S11.6
S$205.2
S34.6
S$205.8
S34.6
S$33.1
S$205.2
S404.3
S207.4
S$25.1
S45.2
S$205.3
S404.2
S404.2
S11.6
S$103.1
S25.1
S304.1
S$35.2
S34.6
S$33.3
S45.2
S25.1
S33.5
S$35.1
S11.6
S$205.9
S34.6
S34.6
S34.6
S11.6
P 408

P 408
S12.4
S13.3
S34.6
S42.4
S11.6
S$33.3
S$33.3
P24
S$25.1
S$205.2
S$207.5
S$207.5
S$207.7
S$205.9
S42.5
S42.5
S13.3
S404.3
S404.3
S$207.7
S14.1
S404.2
S$207.5
S304.5
S304.5
S25.1
S$25.1
P24
S13.3



1215173895
1163129909
2000465803
1011535254
1003238798
1167900025
1131653886
1003244320
1003290682
1003291359
1003235101
1003304548
1003204836
1013145441
2142375298
2152531926
1003291610
1003295190
1003242965
1003242954
1003303284
1003311736
1003311743
1003277129
1058688024
2126419050
1157759231
1074270784
1003253290
1157443564
2169333154
1009536774
1173698125
1003273059
1199431417
1166754026
1003250856
1069980285
1056290939
1003212158
1188207660
1011847254
2162795563
1143093085
2157181135
1003293991
1003294002
1003269171
1191739880
1003267556
2167936732
1003249744
2173142174
1003300688
1003300439
1003302466
1003302478
1003219925
1003219939
1003201221
2166442103
1003299665
1003292429
1003267914
1043049402

MARONN, DANIEL CHACE
MARONN, NINA MARIE
METCALF, EMMA KAYLYNN
MICHAELIS, NANCY TOMES
MILLER, GRANVILTIP
MIRACLE, DANIEL JOSEPH
MIRACLE, LINDA HORNER
MIRANDA, GUADALUPE SAPATA
MORTON, JEFF CONNER
MORTON, MAVIS

MOUTON, ANDREW PAUL
NEW, TOMMY RANDELL
NIETO, MELISSA CHU-LAI
ORNELAS, NICK

OWEN, BRADLEY MORRIS
OWEN, KAYLA LARISA
PADILLA, THOMAS ROLAND
PARKER, JOYCE

PARTEE, STANLEY EUGENE
PARTEE, SUE

PHERIGO, LARRY TRUMAN
PHINNEY, JEFFIE GORE
PHINNEY, RICHARD HARRY
PORTER, NANCY ANN
PRESLAR, RANDEL RICHARD
PRESLAR, THERESA
PROTHRO, ANNAT

RASULIS, RICHARD G

READ, DEBORAH LEE
RINGENER, JAMES PHILIP
RINGENER, MILAE CATHERINE
RITCHEY, ROBIN TURNER
RODMAN, CARRIE ROCHELLE
RODRIGUEZ, AURORA ROBLES
RYE, JOY LOUISE

RYE, MICHEAL KEITH
SCHOOLER, BILLY MACKEVAN
SCZESNY, BRENDA MAE
SHACKELFORD, DUANE LOUIS
SHOUP, CHERI

SIFUENTES, GUADALUPE
SIFUENTES, JAIME IGNACIO
SIFUENTES, OLGA AMPARO
SPENCE, NELLIE FRANK
STANDEFER, JACK KROHN
STAPP, MELINDA RUNYON
STAPP, ROBERT LEWIS
STRAIN, TIMOTHY DON
TARPLEY, DAMIEN RAY

TAYLOR CLOUGH, MAVIS ELIZABETH

VALE, JOSEPHINE L
VASSAR, NANCY
VILLARREAL, SAMANTHA N
WALKER, ALMA LUELLA
WALKER, CARROL LEROY
WARD, CATHY LYNN

WARD, RONNIE WAYNE
WEAVER, LINDA JETER
WEAVER, MICHAEL ALLEN
WENTZ, JUDY

WERT, AMANDA NICOLE
WILKINSON, BRENDA JACKSON
WILKINSON, RICHARD LANE
YATES, CHARLES EDWIN
ZEICHICK, BENJAMIN

2623 HUNTER DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
3605 CALVIN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

115 S MOSS LAKE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1416 SYCAMORE ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1905 NOLAN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2204 MERRILY DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2204 MERRILY DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
4100 BILGER ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

9 VAL VERDE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

9 VAL VERDE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

554 HILLSIDE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
410 VIKKI RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

615 TULANE AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

511 NW 7TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2614 CINDY LN,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2614 CINDY LN,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1605 MESQUITE ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
16211 N COUNTY ROAD 15,ACKERLY,TX,79713
711 BELVEDERE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
711 BELVEDERE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
204 RAMSEY,COAHOMA,TX,79511

507 N 1ST ST,COAHOMA,TX,79511

507 N 1ST ST,COAHOMA,TX,79511

3223 DUKE AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2603 HIGHWAY 176,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2603 HIGHWAY 176,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
710 S LANCASTER ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
3225 FENN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

602 RODEO RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

714 BUCKNELL AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
714 BUCKNELL AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
722 CRAIGMONT DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2100 CECILIA ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2300 ALABAMA ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1601 SUNSET AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1601 SUNSET AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1401 E 19TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
3002 NAVAJO DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
601 HOLBERT ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
4016 VICKY ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2501 CINDY LN,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2501 CINDY LN,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2501 CINDY LN,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1301 RICHIE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
5113 DAWSON DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
905 TODD RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

905 TODD RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1006 HOWELL ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
7600 BRANDON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1812 OIL MILL RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1410 STATE PARK DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2200 MERRILY DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1407 TUCSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2709 N BIRDWELL LN,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2709 N BIRDWELL LN,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
12008 E COUNTY ROAD 24,COAHOMA,TX,79511
12008 E COUNTY ROAD 24,COAHOMA,TX,79511
201 E 6TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

201 E 6TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

710 S LANCASTER ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1310 MONMOUTH AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2725 E 25TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2725 E 25TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

607 STEAKLEY ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
3708 PARKWAY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

Standard
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Standard
Standard
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Standard
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Standard
Standard
Standard
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Standard
Standard
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Standard
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Standard
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Standard
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Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
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Standard
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Standard
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Standard
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Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
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Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic

$13.3
$33.4
$409.1
S$46.3
S$34.5
$25.1
$25.1
$33.4
$207.4
$207.4
S$34.6
$207.3
S46.4
S11.9
$25.1
§$25.1
S11.6
$104.1
$33.4
$33.4
S$207c.1
S$207c.1
S$207c.1
$45.2
$103.5
$103.5
S$11.9
$45.2
$304.5
S$46.3
$46.3
S$34.6
$33.3
$25.2
$46.3
S$46.3
$35.1
$33.3
$46.3
$33.4
$25.1
§$25.1
$25.1
$205.9
$304.2
$205.9
$205.9
S42.4
$205.9
$103.1
S11.6
§$25.1
$46.3
S$404.2
$404.2
$207.7
$207.7
S$12.2
S$12.2
S11.9
$25.2
$205.3
$205.3
S$46.3
$33.4
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